Auswertung

Klasse Platz Name Vorname Verein
Gesamt Kill
BHR/Erwachsene/méannlich 1 Willsch Stefan SV Neenstetten 474 7
2  Schwarz Thomas VIS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 433 2
3 Henne Roland Bogenwelt Kirchentellinsfurt 421 5
4  Heyde Michael 410 3
5 Steub Rudi Freischiitzen Ravensburg 390 5
6 Silveira Mario 387 5
7  Hielscher Stefan Schitzengilde Schw. Hall 382 5
8 Kromp Andreas SV Herlikofen 379 6
9 Riedel Wolf-Martin Stuttgarter Bogenjager 377 5
10 Hotinceanu Karl TB Winhoring 375 5
11 Manz Ginther SV-Hoffeld 364 5
12 Krackl Carsten 363 2
13 Opitz Stefan TB Winhdring 363 2
14 Jager Sascha SGi-Gaildorf 358 5
15 Bossert Jargen FBS-BB 356 2
16 Evers Kai 339 6
17  Treiber Thomas 337 3
18 Honold Claus-Ulrich 333 3
19 Lingnau Clemens Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde e.V. 324 2
20 Bosler Armin SGi Odernhardt 324 1
21  Schafer Albrecht 323 3
22 Strobele Harry SWU-SKF 320 2
23  Coote Tim BSC Stuttgart 311 1
24 Schwenger Ewald 311 0
25 Lennartz Herbert SV Tubingen Derendingen 306 1
26  Brudi Axel SV Riederich 302 2
27  Wyrich Thomas VIS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 301 0
28  Schneider Thomas PSV Reutlingen 297 4
29 Pantel Dieter TSV Ochsenburg 297 2
30 Kroeker Alexander 295 2
31 Malisi Florian SGi Welzheim 293 3
32 Single Martin F. 292 5
33 Jager Ulrich SGi-Gaildorf 286 4
34 Ziurawski Bernhard SV Herlikofen 280 1
35 Idler Horst SWU-SKF 279 2
36 Pfendert Gerd 275 4
37 Santuani Nico 259 1
38 Krebs Roland Martir SV Riederich 259 0
39 Hahn Lothar SV-Hoffeld 253 0
40  Jirschik Simon 241 0
41  Konig Klaus SV Herlikofen 237 1
42  Scheytt Friedl (Gottfri VfS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 215 1
43  Schenzle Glinter 209 0
44 Wagner Michael BSC Deggingen 193 0
45  Filara Franco 186 0
46  Werner Thomas FC-Ballhausen 127 0
47 Ornonzo Filoro 60 0
48 Pfendert Felix 0 0
49  Reisner Sven SV Goggingen 1905 e.V. 0 0
BHR/Erwachsene/Weiblich 1 Bichle Andrea VIS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 393 3




BHR/Jugendliche/mannlich

BHR/Jugendliche/Weiblich
BHR/Kinder/ménnlich

BHR/Schiiler/ménnlich

BHR/Schiiler/Weiblich

LB/Erwachsene/ménnlich
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Hotinceanu
Eichmann
Jung
NaRwetter
Schenzle
Idler
Zimmermann
Oertel
Kaiser
Jager
Steinhauf
Beisswenger
Brettschneider
Strébele
Daberger
Praher
Bossert
Unger
Riedle
azzle
Praher
Rauschenberger
Reisner
Egerter
Bucher
Schenzle
Bokowski
Silveira
Schenzle
Schurr
Krebs
Daberger
Honold
Brudi
Obert
Markle
Grath
Deininger
Schaupp
Bredschneider
Praher
Jung
Ziegelin
Kessmeyer
Weber
Daberger
Hommel
Kessler
Beck
Schnobrich
Schmidt
Muller
Meyer
Barth
Muller
Schmidt

Regina TB Winhdring

Karin Bogenland

Marion SV Gdggingen 1905 e.V.
Stefanie SV Riederich

Ulrike

Monika SWU-SKF
Anja-Luisa  Stuttgarter Bogenjager
Roswitha

Diana
Miriam SGi-Gaildorf
Maria BSC Stuttgart
Bianca
Antje SG Esslingen
Ulrike SWU-SKF
Beate Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Birgit Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Lieselotte FBS-BB
Sonja SV Herlikofen
Jana
0
Fabian Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Luca
Conny SV Gdggingen 1905 e.V.
Jon Martin  Stauferschule Waschenbeuren
Arian
Silas-Keanu
Leon
Noah
Nathaniel
Tom
Dylan SV Riederich

Alexander Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Katharina SV Neenstetten

Denise SV Riederich

Lothar Bogenschiitzen Schlichemtal
Joachim PSV Reutlingen

Martin

Andreas

Martin PSV Reutlingen

Klaus

Ralf Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Anton SV Gdggingen 1905 e.V.

Frank TB Winhdring

Thomas Bogenwelt Kirchentellinsfurt
Andreas Bogenschiitzen Schlichemtal
Jurgen Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Bernd

Willi BSV Gotzis

Dietmar PSV Reutlingen

Stefan SV Herlikofen

Rolf

UIf

Roland SV Herlikofen

Martin

Werner Bowhunterteam Pliiderhausen
Julian

371
343
297
281
274
257
252
243
212
203
197
190
185
177
167
166
161
134
113

90
192

336
421
347
277
250
249
137
317
279
234
292
266
430
415
396
380
362
356
355
354
344
335
335
327
303
300
291
289
285
282
268
259
221
217
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LB/Erwachsene/Weiblich

LB/Jugendliche/méannlich
LB/Kinder/méannlich

LB/Kinder/Weiblich
LB/Schiiler/ménnlich
LB/Schiiler/Weiblich
PB/Erwachsene/mannlich

PB/Erwachsene/Weiblich

PB/Jugendliche/méannlich

PB/Kinder/méannlich
PB/Schiiler/méannlich
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Scheef
Allgaier
Bohner
Utz
Meindl
Weiler
Antoniuk
Baldauf

Herbert
Christoph
Gerd
Jargen
Hubertus
Harald
Andreas
Werner

Rauschenberger Roy
Schmeckenbeche Erich

Schulz
Treiber
Tegethoff
Angerer
Meindl
Theilacker
Kromp
Bruesemeister
Rupp

Kraus
Weber
Honold
Plata

Obert
Honold
Reitzner
Steiner
Stottele
Hirschberger
Egerter
Vogele
Obitzhofer
Schwendemann
Niethammer
Plata
Niethammer
Becker
Jirschik
Kachele
Eichmann
Reppert
Wagenbrenner
Frey
Niethammer
Plata
Kachele
Baldauf
Dietrich
Kachele
Obitzhofer
Daub
Erhard
Metzger
Quinten
Plata
Maluko

Bodo
Bettina
Vera
Regina
Katja
Béarbel
Bettina
Dorothee
Magdalene
Florian
Leon
Christian
Shenja
Lennard
Carla
Peter
Lorenz
Alex
Markus
Marcel
Konrad
Heinz
Robert
Friedrich
Michael
Wilhelm
Ulrich
Roger
Eddi
Dirk
Thomas
Pia
Martina
Ulrike
Susanne
Claudia
Heike
Claudia
Anika
Maxi
Fabian
Marius
Marc
Fabius
Geronimo
Luan

Wapiti

SV Riederich

SG Esslingen
Ki-Dojo Herrenberg
SGi Backnang

PSV Reutlingen
BSC Hard

SGi Backnang
FC-Ballhausen
SV Herlikofen

Bogenschiitzen Schlichemtal
SV Neenstetten
SGi Bartenbach
Bogenschiitzen Schlichemtal
SV Neenstetten

BSC Deggingen
Stauferschule Waschenbeuren

FC-Ballhausen

BSC Deggingen
Ki-Dojo Herrenberg
SGI Bartenbach
Ki-Dojo Herrenberg
BSC Deggingen

BS Bogenschiitzen Markgroningen
BSC Deggingen
Bogenland
Tradbogner v. d. Teck
TB Winhdring

Ki-Dojo Herrenberg
SGi Bartenbach
BSC Deggingen

BSC Deggingen

FC-Ballhausen

Stauferschule Wéaschenbeuren
Stauferschule Wéaschenbeuren
Stauferschule Wéaschenbeuren
Stauferschule Wéaschenbeuren
SGI Bartenbach

Stauferschule Wéaschenbeuren

208
202
197
181
176
171
139
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343
323
306
270
240
165

o

264
159
174
397
247
364
350
333
332
322
319
313
309
308
301
293
292
283
267
262
191
267
260
224
179
177
165
147

80
255
122
117

82
189
309
288
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